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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 
PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: 

Village of Carpentersville –  
Village Resurfacing 2024 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2402159 
Letting 
Date/Time: 6/06/2024 @ 10:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit:  

Location: Village of Carpentersville Public Works 
 

Prequalification?   

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

ePlan (publication) eplan@eplanbidding.com 573.447.7130 5/23 N  

Builders Paving 
4401 Roosevelt Road 

Hillside, IL 60162 

Steve Salinas 
ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com 

847.419.9000 5/23 Y  

Chicagoland Paving 
225 Telser Road 

Lake Zurich, IL 60047 

Julie Heiderman 
office@chicagolandpaving.com 

847-550-9681 5/23 Y  

D’Land Construction 
1300 Chase St. 

Algonquin, IL 60102 

Joe DiFronzo 
joe.dlandconstruction@gmail.com 

224-678-7095 5/23 N  

Constructconnect (Publication) 
Eric Green 

Eric.green@constructconnect.com 
513-458-8636 5/23 N  

J.A. Johnson Paving 
Hannah Wilkes 

officeadmin@johnsonpaving.com 
847.439.2025 5/23 Y  

Triggi Construction, Inc. 
1975 Powis Road, POB 235 

West Chicago, IL 60186-0235 

Marisa Desario 
mdesario@triggiconstruction.com 

630.584.4490 5/23 Y  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759.8361 
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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. 
P.O. Box 831 

Huntley, IL 60142 

Celia Calbow 
Celia@schroederasphalt.com 

815.923.4380 5/23 N  

Plote Construction Co. Bids@plote.com  5/23 Y  

Geske and Sons 
Susan Deichmiller 

susan@geskeasphalt.com 
815.459.2407 5/23 Y  

Maneval Construction 
28090 W, Concrete Dr 

Ingleside, IL 60041 

Matt Ziemke 
Ziemke@manevalpaving.com 

847.548.2244 5/24 Y  

Brothers Asphalt Paving 
Susan 

susan@brothersasphaltpaving.com 
630.458.1762 5/24 N  

A Lamp Road Builders 
1900 Wright Blvd. 

Schaumburg, IL 60193 

Nicole Engelking 
Nengelking@alampconcrete.com 

847.891.600 X 115 5/28 Y  
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